
 
 

 
 

CCGS TOURS 2025-2028 
 

Sports Tours 
 

SPORT 2025 2026 2027 2028 

AQUATICS 
(Years 7-12) 

Trans-Tasman 
Water Polo 

Competition  
New Zealand 

 Nov 29–December 8 

   

BADMINTON 
(Years 10-12) 

    

BASKETBALL 
(Years 10-12) 

 Sydney Tournament 
8 to 11 October 

  

CRICKET 
(Years 9-12) 

    

CROSS 
COUNTRY 
(Years 10-12) 

    

FOOTBALL 
(Years 10-12) 

Melbourne 
17 to 21 April 

Albany 
15 to 18 April  

 

Melbourne 
Term 1 holidays TBC 

 

HOCKEY 
(Years 9-12) 

 Melbourne 
12 to 17 April 

  

ROWING 
(Years 10-12) 

National 
Championships 24 

to 30 March 
Tasmania 

   

RUGBY 
(Years 11-12) 

    

SOCCER 
(Years 9-12) 

    

TENNIS 
(Years 7-12) 

    

VOLLEYBALL 
(Years 10-12) 

    

 

For information, please contact the Director of Sport, Mr Matt Goes - mgoes@ccgs.wa.edu.au 
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Language Tours 

COUNTRY 
(Years involved) 

2025 2026 2027 2028 

FRANCE 
(Years 9-11) 

 
  

France 
Term 1 holidays TBC 

 

JAPAN 
(Years 9-12) 

 Japan 
9 to 26 April 

  

TAIWAN 
(Years 9-12) 

Taiwan 
8 to 22 April 

  
Taiwan 

Term 1 holidays TBC 

 

 

For information, please contact the Head of Department, Mr Marcus Sharp – msharp@ccgs.wa.edu.au 

Other Tours 
 

TYPE 2025 2026 2027 2028 

ART 
(Years 11-12 

 
   

DRAMA 
(Years 10-12) 

 
UK 

26 June to 14 July 

Sydney NIDA Tour 
April 
TBC 

 

 

HUMANITIES 
(Year 9) 

 
Singapore 

TBC 

  

KOKODA TREK 
(Years 10-12) 

 
Papua New Guinea 

June TBC 

  

MUSIC 
(Years 8-12) 

Westminster  
South Australia 

18 to 22 June 

 
  

SCUBA 
(Years 11-12) 

 

 Thailand 
T3 holidays 

 TBC 

 

SKIING  
(Years 10-12) 

New Zealand 
10 to 18 July 

New Zealand 
8 to 16 July 

  

STEM 
SPACE TOUR 

 

USA 
Term 1 holidays 

28 March to 12 April 

  

SURFING 
(Years 10-12) 

 

 Maldives 
Term 1 holidays 

TBC 

 

mailto:msharp@ccgs.wa.edu.au


 
 
 
 
 

     
SIA Tours 

 

VENUE 2025 
 

2026 
 

2027 
 

2028 

NULLAGINE x 2 
(Year 11) 

Pilbara 

7 to 11 April and   
21 to 26 September 

Pilbara 

23 to 27 March and   
21 to 25 September 

  

MARBLE BAR x 2 
(Year 11) 

Pilbara 
31 March to 4 April  

and 

7 to12 September 

Pilbara 
16 to 20 March 

and 

7 to11 September 

  

LOOMA x 2 
(Year 11) 

Kimberley 
16 to 20 June 

and  

7 to 12 Sept 

Kimberley 
15 to 19 June 

and  

7 to 11 Sept 

  

TAMBELLUP 
(Year 11) 

Great Southern 
1 to 5 September 

 
Great Southern 

15 to 19 June and 
31 Aug to 4 
September  

  

NOWANUP 
(Year 11) 

Great Southern 
21 to 26 September 

Great Southern 
20 to 24 September 

  

CAMBODIA 
(Years 11) 
 

Cambodia 
5 to 15 December 

Cambodia 
December (tbc)   

INDIA   
 

Tbc 
 

 
      For information, please contact SIA Coordinator, Ms Christy Dangerfield -  cdangerfield@ccgs.wa.edu.au 
  

mailto:cdangerfield@ccgs.wa.edu.au


 

Preparatory Tours 
 

 2025 2026 2027 2028 

YEAR 6 
Canberra 

5 to 9 May 

Canberra 

4 to 8 May 

Canberra 

tbc 

 

FOOTBALL  

 
Melbourne 

20 to 24 August 

 
 

 
Melbourne 

Tbc 

 

     For information, please contact the respective Head of the Preparatory School. 
 
 

Tours are managed by the following staff:  
 
Sport – Matt Goes    mgoes@ccgs.wa.edu.au  
Languages – Marcus Sharp  msharp@ccgs.wa.edu.au 
SIA – Christy Dangerfield  cdangerfield@ccgs.wa.edu.au 
Surfing – Michael Ralph   mralph@ccgs.wa.edu.au 
Humanities – Jason Lamb   jlamb@ccgs.wa.edu.au 
Skiing – Mike Ristovsky   mristovsky@ccgs.wa.edu.au 
Scuba – Brian Finnemore   bfinnemore@ccgs.wa.edu.au 
STEM – Megan Caporn   mcaporn@ccgs.wa.edu.au 
Drama – Greg Jones   gjones@ccgs.wa.edu.au 
Preparatory – Kim Morcom kmorcom@ccgs.wa.edu.au 
 

The proposed schedule of tours is subject to the goodwill of staff and interest from the CCGS student 

community. 
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